| Features |
| Applications |
Monitoring for HAVC / Air conditioning system / Instrument testing equipment / Environmental control and
monitoring system / Ventilation system control for indoor parking garages and building
※ Application for environmental monitoring only. Not for CO industrial environmental and life support system.
Electrochemical Sensor with a long life, good long term stability and high accurac
It has lower sensitivity to interferant gases
High repeatability

G2311-GM33
2/3
| Ordering Guide |
－ －GM
33 : Wall type
Installation
33
1 : CO
Input
1 1
Output
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
1 : DC 8 ... 35 V & AC 12 ... 30 V
1
Power supply
5 : 500 PPM
CO range
5 2
Modbus
2 : RS-485 & Analog
M : M12 connector(5P) with 2 m cable
M
Electrical
connector
| Diagram |
White
Power
supply
＋
－
1 4
2 3
Brown
Black
Blue
V
mA
－＋
RS-485+
OUT
5
RS-485-Gray
DC 8 ... 35 V &
AC 12 ... 30 V
*Please make sure the product and the device which connect with RS-485 are on common ground, avoid damaged product.
| Dimension |
11 mm
M12
Ø18 mm
14
0.
1
m
m 80
 m
m
80 mm
Air Quality-GM33